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Bars 
 

Level 9 - All Age Divisions 
Multiple Sessions Combined 

 
#1 = WG Australia Nat AA & App Final Event 20: 100%  

#2 = WG Australia National Team Event 2010: 100% 

 

Place Num Name Gym Meet #2 Meet #1 Score
1 793 Taylor Ryan QLD Fin: 

D: 
E: 

ND:

12.950 
4.400 
8.550 

12.625 
4.000 
8.625 

25.575

2 807 Madelaine Jones WA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.600 
4.500 
8.100 

12.350 
4.200 
8.150 

24.950

3 796 Alexandra Smith QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.850 
4.300 
8.550 

11.875 
4.300 
7.575 

24.725

4 805 Emily Savini VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.000 
4.100 
7.900 

11.875 
4.200 
7.675 

23.875

5 795 Tahlia See Kee QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.575 
3.500 
8.075 

12.100 
3.600 
8.500 

23.675

6 806 Elle-Louise Smith VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.675 
3.900 
7.775 

11.975 
3.900 
8.075 

23.650

7 803 Annabelle Diamond VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.000 
3.300 
8.700 

11.575 
3.100 
8.475 

23.575
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8 792 Emma Keogh QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.675 
3.400 
8.275 

11.725 
3.400 
8.325 

23.400

9T 790 Rebecca Carter QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.800 
3.000 
8.800 

11.475 
2.900 
8.575 

23.275

9T 794 Mikaela Schlumpf QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.350 
3.800 
8.550 

10.925 
3.600 
7.325 

23.275

11 799 Olivia Burnett TAS Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.275 
3.800 
7.475 

11.650 
3.900 
7.750 

22.925

12 783 Breanna Hale NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.625 
3.600 
8.025 

11.275 
3.600 
7.675 

22.900

13 801 Emily Cavell VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.100 
3.700 
8.400 

10.700 
3.200 
7.500 

22.800

14 785 Chloe Lagarde NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.075 
3.900 
7.175 

11.700 
3.600 
8.100 

22.775

15 782 Georgia Devine NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.350 
4.400 
5.950 

12.375 
4.300 
8.075 

22.725

16 798 Jessica Sammells SA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.850 
3.600 
7.250 

11.550 
3.600 
7.950 

22.400

17 800 Kirsty Brooks VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.425 
3.700 
8.725 

9.700 
3.500 
6.200 

22.125

18 788 Amy Smit NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.975 
3.800 
7.175 

10.725 
3.500 
7.225 

21.700
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19 797 Allora Humphrys SA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.025 
3.000 
8.025 

10.575 
3.300 
7.275 

21.600

20 941 Rhiannon Campbell VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.475 
3.600 
7.875 

9.750 
3.500 
6.250 

21.225

21 802 Tori Curtis VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

9.425 
1.600 
7.825 

11.100 
2.500 
8.600 

20.525

22 791 Nicole Cochrane QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

8.450 
3.600 
4.850 

10.975 
4.000 
6.975 

19.425

23 787 Sophie Mcnay NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

8.750 
2.000 
6.750 

10.650 
2.900 
7.750 

19.400

24 804 Bianca Holt VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

8.600 
3.000 
5.600 

10.325 
3.200 
7.125 

18.925

25 789 Maddison Tancredi NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

8.700 
2.700 
6.000 

9.950 
2.100 
7.850 

18.650

26 786 Jerrica Lovatt NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

8.550 
2.400 
6.150 

6.400 
2.000 
4.400 

14.950
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